

---

## **Pachet 1 pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc**

I.D.: 54433535

---

Data publicarii	19.02.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.430,56 RON - 3.430,56 RON

---

Descriere: Profil UW 100/4M 12 BUC\*26.55=318.60 Profil CW 100/4 M 24 buc\*27.99=671.76 Surub 6\*40 100 buc\*0.16=16.00 Surub 3.5\*9.5 1000 buc\*0.04=40.00 Surub 3.5\*2.5 1000 buc\*0.04=40.00 Burghiu videa pt. beon 35 SDS 1 BUC\*675.00=675.00 Burghiu videa pt. beon 50 SDS 1 buc\*1140.00=1140.00 Disc de taiere 10 buc\*14.50=145.00 Mortar fin 5 buc\*21.10=105.50 Adeziv faianta CM 17 3 buc\*71.90=215.70 Diluant 5 buc\*12.60=63.00 ma

---